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Bank Statement Closing Dates
Bank Cash Account:

Cash Account #3

Reconciled:

Transitional Reconciliation:

Rantoul City Schools District #137

Bank Receonciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement

04/30/2019

IMP (IMPREST FUND}

*% A 000 1110 0000 00 0C0O00O

YES Reconciliation Date: 05/02/2019 Reconciled By: KENDRA K. GOCD
NO  Initial Reconciliationi NO

06/03/19

Page:l
8:47 AM

Bank Statement Balance

Ending Balance Shown on this Bank Statement: 8,666.30
Itemg Not Listed on this Statement
Checks: ~585.00
Cash Receipts Sources: 0.00
Subtotal of Skyward Sources not on Statement: -585.00
Manual Adjustments: 0.00
Adjusted Bank Statement Balance: §,081.30
Ending Cash Balance as of 04/30/2019
Beginning Cash Balance: g,720.88
Items from Skyward Sources
Accounts Payable Sources: -1,640.00
Cash Recelpts Sources: 0.42
Subtotal of Skyward Sources: ~1,639.58
Month End Balance: 8,081.30

Variance:
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Rantoul City Schools District #137 06/03/19

Bank Reconciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement
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Bank Statement Balance

Checks on Statement

Check Number Bank Check Amount Oxigin Check Type Payee Key Payee Name Check Date Statement Date Cash Posting Date
000004325  IMP 150.00 B R MYERSCRAOO0 MYERS, CRAIG 04/26/201% 04/30/2019 04/26/2019
000004324 IMP 150.00 B R BILLICHRO00 BILLINGS, CHRIS 04/26/201% 04/30/2019 04/26/2019
000004323 IMP 90.00 B R MYERSCRAO0C MYERS, CRAIG 04/22/2019 04/30/2019 04/22/2019
000004322 IMP 100.00 B R BILLICHROO# BILLINGS, CHRIS 04/22/2018 04/30/2019 04/22/2019
000004321 IMP 125.00 B R FRANKLINGO)]  FRAWKLIN MIDDLE SCHCCL 04/22/201% 04/30/2019 04/22/2019
000004320 IMP 90,00 B R EREHMMIKOC1 DBREHM, MIKE 04/22/2019 04/30/2019 04/22/2019
000004319 IMP 240.00 B R MYERSCRAOOC MYERS, CRAIG 04/22/201%9 04/22/2019 04/22/2019
000004319 IMP -240.00 B v MYERSCRAOQ0O MYERS, CRAIG 04/22/2019 04/22/2019 04/22/2019
000004317 TIMP 250,00 B R BILLICHROOO BILLINGS, CHRIS 04/22/2019 04/22/2019 04/22/2019
000004317 IMP ~250.00 B v BILLICHRO0OO BILLINGS, CHRIS 04/22/2019 04/22/2019 04/22/2019
000004316 IMP 100.00 B R BILLICHROQC BILLINGS, CHRIS 04/17/2019 04/30/2019. 04/17/2019
000004315 IMP 60.00 B R IDPH-VISQ00 IDPH-VISION & HEARING 04/03/20109 04/30/2019 04/03/2019
000004314 IMP 100,00 B R BILLICHROCO BILLINGS, CHRIS 04/02/2019 04/30/2019 04/02/2019
000004313 IMP 90.00 B R SPURGJOHOO0  SPURGEON, JOHN A. 04/01/2019 04/30/2019 04/01/2019
000004312 IMP 100.09 B R WASHINGT004 WASHINGTCN MIDDLE SCHOOL 03/14/2019 04/30/2019 03/14/2019

Total Number of Checks on Statement: 15
Total of Checks on Statement: 51,155.00

Cash Receipts on Statement

Post Date Sub Source Fund Description 1 Debit Amount Credit Amount Batch Updated Date Updated By
04/30/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 0.42 0.00 05/02/2019 GOOD KENOCO
Total Number of Cash Receilpts on Ststement: 1
Tetal of Cash Recelpts on Statement: $0.42
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Skyward Sources
Acgounts Payable

Rantoul City Schools District #137

Bank Reconciliation Detall Report - Transactions on Bank Statement

Post Date Sub Source Fund Degeription 1 Debit Amount Cradit Amount
04/30/2018 ¢pCC 10 CEECK REGISTER SUMMARY UFDATE 0.00 360,00
04/26/2019 cCDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00 300.00
04/22/2019 cbee 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00 715.00
04/22/2019 ¢DCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00 215,00
04/22/2019 cCDVC 10 CASH TOTAL 420.00 0.00
04/22/2019 Cpec 10 CHECK REGLSTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00 190.00
04/17/2019 cbcc 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00 100,00
04/03/2019 cbeC 1o CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00 60.00
04/02/2019 cDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0,00 100.00
04/01/2019 cDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00 90,00
Total Number of Accounts Payable: 10
Total of Accounts Payable: $~1,640.00
Cash Receipts
Post Date Sub Sourca Fund Deseription 1 Debit Amount Credit Amount
04/30/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 0.42 0.00

Total Mumbar of Cash Receilpta:
Total of Cash Receipts:

1
50.42
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06/03/19

Batch Updated Date Updated By
04/30/2019 DEER CHROOQ
04/26/2019 DEER CHROOO
04/22/2019 DEER CHROOO
04/22/2019 DEER CHROOC
04/22/2019 DEER CHROOO
04/22/2019 DEER CHROEO
04/17/2019 DEER CHROGO
04/03/2019 GOOD KENOOO
04/02/2019 DERER CHROOC
04/01/2019 DEER CHROQO
Batch Updated Date Updated By
05/02/2019 GOOD KEN0OO
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